
СПИСОК АБИТУРИЕНТОВ 

Специальность: 34.02.01 Сестринское дело 

Финансирование: бюджет 

Срок обучения: 2 г 10 мес 

Количество бюджетных мест: 25 

Количество оригиналов: 45 

1.  5,000 Кутинская Алина Александровна Копия 

2.  5,000 Осипова Регина Сергеевна Оригинал 

3.  5,000 Джамбекова Мата Хасановна Оригинал 

4.  5,000 Магомаева Зазабика Абдулманаповна Копия 

5.  5,000 Максимкина Алина Витальевна Оригинал 

6.  4,960 Кузьмина Екатерина Николаевна Оригинал 

7.  4,941 Люлина Людмила Михайловна Копия 

8.  4,941 Филатова Анастасия Алексеевна Оригинал 

9.  4,875 Алеева Алина Дмитриевна Оригинал 

10.  4,846 Бровкина Лидия Юрьевна Оригинал 

11.  4,824 Бахвалова Елизавета Андреевна Оригинал 

12.  4,813 Шумилова Виктория Сергеевна Копия 

13.  4,813 Студнева Кристина Евгеньевна Копия 

14.  4,778 Доколина Анастасия Александровна Копия 

15.  4,778 Стенин Иван Андреевич Копия 

16.  4,778 Рамазанова Мадина Низамовна Копия 

17.  4,750 Самойлова Виктория Андреевна Копия 

18.  4,750 Прохорова Юлия Александровна Оригинал 

19.  4,750 Тумкина Юлия Александровна Оригинал 

20.  4,742 Амадбекова Элвира Пулодбековна Копия 

21.  4,724 Выменкова Анна Сергеевна Оригинал 

22.  4,722 Геворгян Елизавета Геннадьевна Оригинал 

23.  4,714 Малыгина Яна Александровна Копия 

24.  4,700 Федорова Арина Владимировна Копия 

25.  4,700 Романова Анна Владимировна Оригинал 

26.  4,692 Гаджыева Нурана Мазахировна Оригинал 

27.  4,688 Чугунова Нина Владимировна Копия 

28.  4,688 Галямина Алиса Сергеевна Копия 

29.  4,688 Назарова Юлия Андреевна Копия 

30.  4,688 Чистякова Анастасия Сергеевна Копия 

31.  4,667 Курячая Елена Алексеевна Копия 

32.  4,667 Лазарева Анна Денисовна Копия 

33.  4,625 Чешихина Татьяна Вячеславовна Копия 

34.  4,625 Щавелёва Алёна Алексеевна Копия 

35.  4,625 Кандалова Елизавета Дмитриевна Копия 

36.  4,615 Омётова Алиса Евгеньевна Оригинал 

37.  4,615 Красовская Виктория Владимировна Копия 

38.  4,600 Коломина Ксения Алексеевна Копия 

39.  4,588 Панфилова Алина Дмитриевна Копия 

40.  4,588 Костерина Елизавета Максимовна Оригинал 

41.  4,563 Липатова Мария Андреевна Копия 



42.  4,533 Угарова Татьяна Сергеевна Оригинал 

43.  4,533 Новикова Мария Сергеевна Копия 

44.  4,533 Кустова Алина Алексеевна Копия 

45.  4,533 Дмитрюк Екатерина Юрьевна Копия 

46.  4,529 Захарова Виктория Сергеевна Оригинал 

47.  4,529 Хагиева Макка Беслановна Копия 

48.  4,526 Крючкова Дарья Сергеевна Копия 

49.  4,500 Кутузова Матрона Андреевна Оригинал 

50.  4,500 Стулова Анастасия Александровна Копия 

51.  4,500 Демашина Вероника Сергеевна Копия 

52.  4,500 Черных Полина Сергеевна Копия 

53.  4,500 Иванова Карина Максимовна Копия 

54.  4,463 Салимова Севиндж Халафовна Оригинал 

55.  4,462 Еремина Алеся Владимировна Копия 

56.  4,444 Шабанова Александра Эдуардовна Копия 

57.  4,438 Ягунова Анастасия Петровна Копия 

58.  4,438 Ведерникова Елизавета Андреевна Оригинал 

59.  4,438 Сиднева Виолетта Алексеевна Оригинал 

60.  4,438 Максимова Анна Сергеевна Оригинал 

61.  4,438 Локосова Юлия Андреевна Оригинал 

62.  4,419 Баранова Ирина Александровна Оригинал 

63.  4,417 Малютина Софья Андреевна Копия 

64.  4,412 Антонова Ирина Александровна Копия 

65.  4,412 Соловьев Алексей Сергеевич Копия 

66.  4,389 Чернова Юлия Валерьевна Копия 

67.  4,389 Магомедова Сабият Арсеновна Копия 

68.  4,389 Рамазанова Луиза Магомедзагировна Копия 

69.  4,385 Кочетова Полина Александровна Оригинал 

70.  4,385 Масляева Наталья Андреевна Оригинал 

71.  4,375 Миненко Богдана Степановна Копия 

72.  4,375 Боканева Елизавета Алексеенва Копия 

73.  4,375 Федотова Виктория Сергеевна Копия 

74.  4,359 Филиппова Алёна Дмитриевна Копия 

75.  4,353 Устинова Анастасия Ильинична Копия 

76.  4,353 Асалиева Айиша Арсеновна Оригинал 

77.  4,350 Андреева Юлия Дмитриевна Копия 

78.  4,333 Никитина Дарья Сергеевна Копия 

79.  4,333 Лекомцева Алёна Дмитриевна Копия 

80.  4,316 Сатаева Ксения Сергеевна Копия 

81.  4,313 Шишкина Татьяна Александровна Копия 

82.  4,313 Калинина Виктория Александровна Оригинал 

83.  4,313 Матвеева Екатерина Сергеевна Копия 

84.  4,313 Шибанова Анастасия Константиновна Копия 

85.  4,308 Соловьева Валерия Сергеевна Оригинал 

86.  4,294 Абдулаева Камила Руслановна Копия 

87.  4,294 Мясникова Екатерина Евгеньевна Копия 

88.  4,278 Белухина Александра Васильевна Копия 



89.  4,267 Щегорцева Анастасия Александровна Копия 

90.  4,267 Меньщикова Полина Алексеевна Копия 

91.  4,250 Смирнова Наталья Александровна Копия 

92.  4,250 Сахарова Софья Михайловна Оригинал 

93.  4,250 Козлова Арина Дмитриевна Оригинал 

94.  4,250 Ратанова Анна Сергеевна Копия 

95.  4,235 Байрамова Нубар Фарагат кызы Оригинал 

96.  4,235 Шахурова Софья Рудольфовна Оригинал 

97.  4,214 Шашкова Диана Денисовна Копия 

98.  4,188 Чебанюк Юлия Александровна Оригинал 

99.  4,188 Калинкин Матвей Олегович Копия 

100.  4,167 Афанасьева Алина Антоновна Копия 

101.  4,154 Денисова Ксения Андреевна Копия 

102.  4,143 Анисимова Алена Андреевна Копия 

103.  4,143 Воронина Полина Валерьевна Копия 

104.  4,143 Кузнецова Карина Алексеевна Копия 

105.  4,133 Кяримова Сабина Кяримовна Копия 

106.  4,133 Комлева Дарья Алексеевна Копия 

107.  4,125 Ермолаева Дарья Александровна Копия 

108.  4,125 Путилова Ксения Николаевна Копия 

109.  4,125 Волкова Дарья Сергеевна Копия 

110.  4,111 Королёва Ольга Евгеньевна Копия 

111.  4,111 Старцева Екатерина Сергеевна Оригинал 

112.  4,111 Кощеев Александр Владимирович Копия 

113.  4,095 Смирнова Регина Сергеевна Копия 

114.  4,071 Зобенёва Виталия Владимировна Копия 

115.  4,063 Рамазанова Сакинат Мугудиновна Копия 

116.  4,063 Макарычева Ксения Евгеньевна Копия 

117.  4,063 Финогеева Вероника Михайловна Копия 

118.  4,063 Бордюгова София Алексеевна Копия 

119.  4,063 Кокоринов Егор Дмитриевич Копия 

120.  4,056 Пазухина Анастасия Андреевна Оригинал 

121.  4,053 Ногачина Ева Константиновна Копия 

122.  4,000 Серегина Валерия Николаевна Оригинал 

123.  4,000 Таджаддинова Фатима Маис кызы Оригинал 

124.  4,000 Пономарева Виктория Романовна Копия 

125.  4,000 Камилов Магомед Исламович Копия 

126.  3,944 Наумов Никита Андреевич Копия 

127.  3,923 Коткова Светлана Сергеевна Копия 

128.  3,875 Балакирева Алина Максимовна Оригинал 

129.  3,875 Швайченкова Ксения Александровна Копия 

130.  3,867 Бугрова Валерия Олеговна Копия 

131.  3,865 Ибрагимова Элина Гарягды кызы Оригинал 

132.  3,824 Балакина Анастасия Валерьевна Копия 

133.  3,813 Красноцветов Данила Сергеевич Копия 

134.  3,813 Малафеев Максим Иванович Копия 

135.  3,765 Яксевич Валерия Валерьевна Копия 



136.  3,722 Авдалов Алексей Тенгизович Копия 

137.  3,667 Егоров Данила Алексеевич Копия 

138.  3,600 Смит Карина Абдухабовна Копия 

139.  3,538 Столярова Анастасия Александровна Оригинал 

140.  3,500 Гаряева Анастасия Александровна Оригинал 

141.  3,471 Шуралева Ксения Денисовна Копия 

142.  3,375 Антонова Елизавета Александровна Копия 

143.  3,316 Ковригина Светлана Алексеевна Копия 

144.  3,229 Гусева Ольга Александровна Оригинал 

145.  3,125 Приклонский Дмитрий Александрович Копия 



СПИСОК АБИТУРИЕНТОВ 

Специальность: 34.02.01 Сестринское дело 

Финансирование: внебюджет 

Срок обучения: 2 г 10 мес 

Количество бюджетных мест: - 

Количество оригиналов: 11 

 

1.  4,722 Геворгян Елизавета Геннадьевна Копия 

2.  4,500 Иванова Карина Максимовна Копия 

3.  4,447 Скрябина Наталья Андреевна Оригинал 

4.  4,438 Сиднева Виолетта Алексеевна Копия 

5.  4,438 Максимова Анна Сергеевна Копия 

6.  4,419 Баранова Ирина Александровна Копия 

7.  4,389 Рамазанова Луиза Магомедзагировна Копия 

8.  4,385 Кочетова Полина Александровна Копия 

9.  4,375 Миненко Богдана Степановна Копия 

10.  4,359 Филиппова Алёна Дмитриевна Копия 

11.  4,353 Асалиева Айиша Арсеновна Копия 

12.  4,313 Калинина Виктория Александровна Копия 

13.  4,308 Соловьева Валерия Сергеевна Копия 

14.  4,267 Щегорцева Анастасия Александровна Копия 

15.  4,235 Байрамова Нубар Фарагат кызы Копия 

16.  4,235 Шахурова Софья Рудольфовна Копия 

17.  4,188 Чебанюк Юлия Александровна Копия 

18.  4,167 Афанасьева Алина Антоновна Копия 

19.  4,133 Кяримова Сабина Кяримовна Оригинал 

20.  4,125 Волкова Дарья Сергеевна Копия 

21.  4,111 Королёва Ольга Евгеньевна Копия 

22.  4,111 Старцева Екатерина Сергеевна Копия 

23.  4,095 Смирнова Регина Сергеевна Копия 

24.  4,063 Рамазанова Сакинат Мугудиновна Копия 

25.  4,063 Макарычева Ксения Евгеньевна Копия 

26.  4,063 Финогеева Вероника Михайловна Оригинал 

27.  4,063 Кокоринов Егор Дмитриевич Копия 

28.  4,056 Пазухина Анастасия Андреевна Копия 

29.  4,053 Ногачина Ева Константиновна Копия 

30.  4,018 Комарова Вера Александровна Копия 

31.  4,000 Серегина Валерия Николаевна Копия 

32.  4,000 Таджаддинова Фатима Маис кызы Копия 

33.  3,923 Коткова Светлана Сергеевна Оригинал 

34.  3,900 Шанина Яна Валентиновна Оригинал 

35.  3,875 Балакирева Алина Максимовна Копия 

36.  3,875 Швайченкова Ксения Александровна Копия 

37.  3,875 Терехина Елена Николаевна Копия 

38.  3,865 Ибрагимова Элина Гарягды кызы Копия 

39.  3,765 Яксевич Валерия Валерьевна Копия 

40.  3,750 Бычкова Виктория Денисовна Оригинал 

41.  3,600 Смит Карина Абдухабовна Оригинал 



42.  3,556 Таран Полина Вячеславовна Оригинал 

43.  3,538 Столярова Анастасия Александровна Копия 

44.  3,500 Гаряева Анастасия Александровна Копия 

45.  3,471 Шуралева Ксения Денисовна Копия 

46.  3,375 Антонова Елизавета Александровна Копия 

47.  3,289 Голубова Анастасия Андреевна Оригинал 

48.  3,229 Гусева Ольга Александровна Копия 

49.  3,205 Наумова София Юрьевна Копия 

50.  3,176 Мусатов Сергей Петрович Оригинал 

51.  3,125 Приклонский Дмитрий Александрович Оригинал 


